
Bustimes

Crewe- Shavington -
Wybunbury -
Nantwich

39
Travel Information
CallTraveline on 0871 2002233
open 7 daysaweek8am to 8pm

Callscost12p per minute plus your company’saccesscharge.
Findoutmore at www.cheshireeast.gov.uk/bus

Thisserviceisoperated byMikro Coaches
on behalf of CheshireEastCouncil

Formore details please visit
www.mikrocoachescrewe.comorcall 01270 588867

Forbustimetables and
servicechanges

pleasevisit www.cheshireeast.gov.uk/bus

Catching the busiseasy!!
1 Make sureyouarrive at the busstopwith time to spare
2 Signalto the busdriver to stop
3 Try to havethe correctfare ready
4 Ringthe bell whenyouare ready to leave the bus

From1April 2018
The39servicenow extends to Sainsbury’s

in Nantwich. Thispartially replaces
the 52service.
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Map data: ©2018Google Pleasenote: the route isnot changing between Creweand Nantwich BusStation.
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Monday to Friday (exceptBankHolidays)
SCH SH

CreweBusStation 0740 0740 0950 1150 1350 1620
Shavington,DoddsBank 0752 0752 1002 1202 1402 1632
Shavington,SugarLoaf 0754 0754 1004 1204 1404 1634
Shavington,TheElephant 0757 0757 1007 1207 1407 1637
Hough,CobbsLaneVillageHall 0803 0803 1013 1213 1413 1643
Shavington, StocksLane 0809 0809 1019 1219 1419 1649
Wybunbury,BridgeSt,RedLion 0812 0812 1022 1222 1422 1652
Walgherton, LondonRd,Boar'sHead 0814 0814 1024 1224 1424 1654
LondonRoad,FirstDigLane 0819 0819 1029 1229 1429 1659
LondonRoad,TheLeopard -- 0824 1034 1234 1434 1704
BrineLeasSchool 0827 -- -- -- -- --
MalbankSchool 0835 -- -- -- -- --
Nantwich,BusStation 0840 0829 1039 1239 1439 1709
DavenportAvenue -- -- 1041 1241 1441 --
Sainsbury’sSupermarket -- -- 1047 1247 1447 --

SH SCH
Sainsbury’sSupermarket -- 1050 1250 1450 1450 --
DavenportAvenue -- 1053 1253 1453 1453 --
NantwichBusStation 0858 1058 1258 1458 1505 1718
MalbankSchool -- -- -- -- 1515 --
BrineLeasSchool -- -- -- -- 1525 --
LondonRoad,TheLeopard 0903 1104 1304 1504 -- 1724
LondonRoad,FirstDigLane 0908 1108 1308 1508 1533 1728
Walgherton, LondonRd,Boar'sHead 0913 1113 1313 1513 1538 1733
Wybunbury,BridgeSt,RedLion 0915 1115 1315 1515 1540 1735
Shavington, StocksLane 0918 1118 1318 1518 1543 1738
Hough,CobbsLaneVillageHall 0924 1124 1324 1524 1549 1744
ShavingtonTheElephant 0930 1130 1330 1530 1555 1750
Shavington,SugarLoaf 0933 1133 1333 1533 1558 1753
Shavington,DoddsBank 0935 1135 1335 1535 1600 1755
CreweBusStation 0947 1147 1347 1547 1612 1807

Saturdaysonly

CreweBusStation 0750 0950 1150 1350 1550
Shavington,DoddsBank 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602
Shavington,SugarLoaf 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604
Shavington,TheElephant 0807 1007 1207 1407 1607
Hough,CobbsLaneVillageHall 0813 1013 1213 1413 1613
Shavington, StocksLane 0819 1019 1219 1419 1619
Wybunbury,BridgeSt,RedLion 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622
Walgherton, LondonRd,Boar'sHead 0824 1024 1224 1424 1624
LondonRoad,FirstDigLane 0829 1029 1229 1429 1629
LondonRoad,TheLeopard 0834 1034 1234 1434 1634
Nantwich,BusStation 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639
DavenportAvenue -- 1041 1241 1441 --
Sainsbury’sSupermarket -- 1047 1247 1447 --

Sainsbury’sSupermarket -- 1050 1250 1450 --
DavenportAvenue -- 1053 1253 1453 --
NantwichBusStation 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658
LondonRoad,TheLeopard 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704
LondonRoad,FirstDigLane 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708
Walgherton, LondonRd,Boar'sHead 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713
Wybunbury,BridgeSt,RedLion 0915 1115 1315 1515 1715
Shavington, StocksLane 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718
Hough,CobbsLaneVillageHall 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724
Shavington,TheElephant 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
Shavington,SugarLoaf 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733
Shavington,DoddsBank 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735
CreweBusStation 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747

Routedescription:
Nantwich BusStation, BeamStreet,Millstone Lane,
London Road,Newcastle Road,A51,London Road,
Wybunbury Road,Bridge Street, Main Road,StocksLane,
Newcastle Road,Pit Lane,Cobbs Lane,Newcastle Road,
Main Road,CreweRoad,Gresty Road,South Street,
Mill Street,OakStreet,Market Street, DelamereStreet,
TowerWayand CreweBusStation.

Returnvia reverseof outward route.

Journeysvia Brine LeasandMalbank School:
Normal route from Creweto London Rd,then
PeterDestapleigh Way,Wellington Rd,Brine LeasSchool,
Waterlode, Malbank School,Waterlode, High St,
BeamStreet,Nantwich BusStation.

Certain journeys operate to Sainsburysvia Manor Road,
Manor RoadNorth, Vauxhall Road,BaronyRoadand
Middlewich Road.Returnvia reverseof outward route.

39 Crewe-Wybunbury -Nantwich

Codes:
SH: SchoolHolidays only
SCH: Schooldaysonly

Disclaimer: Whilst every care has been taken in crea�ng this �metable, the
informa�on above is for guidance only. Cheshire East Council will not be
responsible for any loss, damage or inconvenience caused by opera�ng failure
or inaccuracies.


